Tabmuua 2

TABJIMLA 3A XEHUTEEHOCT HA JXEHHUTE B FBJITAPU S
ITPE3 TIEPYIOJA 2000-2001 I

Be3- | Jloxu- | Beposit- | Ckmo-{ Cxmo- | Beposr- | Ympe- |IIpexu- | [Ipexu- | Cpenna
pacT- | BeIM RO | HOCT32 | 4eHH | YeHd | HocT3a |1u Heo-| BeHu BeHH |npeacro
xro- | xr. karo | ckmo4- | I6pa- |IGpako-| ymupaHe |MBiKBa-|4OBEKO- | YOBEKO- Amwa
JHEM |HeoMbX- | BaHe KOBe | Beciled| HAXT - | HU HA | FTOAMHH | TOAMHHA | OPOABI-
BaHH - Hal |Haxrn-| xr- q, XL - | HaXT. | OT HEo- | XHTeN-
H 6pax - 50 % | oT Heo- | MBXBa- | HOCT Ha
lx Bx 2 b, dx MBXBa- | HUTE | BpeMeETo)
£ et
i=x HHTE - |CIEAX I - | A0 OMBXA
L’; T;‘ BaHe
cnen
Xr -
e
15 100000 | 0.00002 2 | 72306] 0.00034] 34 | 99982 {1775097| 17.75
16 99964 | 0.00358 358 | 72304 0.00030| 30 | 99770 | 1675115] 16.76
17 99576 | 0.00905 901 | 71946 0.00036| 36 | 99107 } 1575345 15.82
18 98639 | 0.03357 | 3311 | 71045 0.00049| 48 | 96960 | 1476238| 14.97
19 95280 | 0.04577 | 4361 | 67734 0.00042] 40 | 93080 1379278| 14.48
20 90879 | 0.05643 | 5128 | 63373 | 0.00058 53 | 88288 | 1286198 14.15
21 85698 | 0.06163 | 5282 [ 58245 0.00053 45 | 83034 | 1197910] 13.98
22 80371 1 0.07202 { 5788 | 52963 | 0.00051 41 | 77457 | 1114876| 13.87
23 74542 1 0.08012 | 5972 | 47175| 0.00052 39 | 71536 | 1037419 13.92
24 68531 |1 0.08537 | 5850 [ 41203 0.00048 33 | 65590 | 965883f 14.09
25 62648 | 0.08688 | 5443 [ 35353 | 0.00052 33 | 59910 900293( 14.37
26 57172 1 0.09075 | 5188 | 29910| 0.00045 26 | 54565 | 840383 14.70
27 51958 |1 0.07607 | 3952 | 24722 | 0.00050| 26 | 49969 | 785818| 15.12
28 47980 1 0.07048 | 3382 | 20770| 0.00052| 25 | 46277| 735849| 15.34
29 44573 1 0.06594 | 2939 | 17388 | 0.00058 26 | 43091 | 689572| 1547
30 41608 1 0.05639 | 2346 | 14449 | 0.00072] 30 | 40420 | 646481| 15.54
31 39232 (0.04979 | 1953 | 12103| 0.00079 31 | 38240 | 606061 15.45
32 37248 10.03740 | 1393 | 10150| 0.00075 28 | 36537 | 567821| 15.24
33 35827 {0.03349 | 1200 87571 0.00088 32 | 35211 | 531284| 14.83
34 34595 | 0.02505 867 7557 | 0.00083| 29 | 34147 496073 14.34
35 33699 | 0.02702 911 6690 ] 0.00087| 29 | 33229| 461926 13.70
36 32759 | 0.02502 820 57791 0.00113 37 | 32331 | 428697 13.09
37 31902 | 0.02308 736 4959 0.00140f 45 | 31511 | 396366 12.42
38 31121 } 0.01754 546 4223 | 0.00157] 49 | 30824 | 364855| 11.72
39 30526 | 0.01775 542 3677 | 0.00165 50 | 30230 | 334031| 10.94
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